
Upholstered bed - Rita (With laundry
compartment)

As low as
€709.00

Length 140/170/190/210/230/250

Width 215

Height 110

Seat height 53

Functions Laundry compartment

Mattress Not included

Material Woven fabric

Other functions Gas lift mechanism

Leg material Plastic

SKU Rita-catchme-gulta



Product Options

Color: Taupe

Light gray

Dark gray

Light blue

Dark blue

Gray

Berry

Blue green

Brown

Green

Light pink

Orange

White

Brick red

Matrača izmērs: 90x200

120x200

140x200

160x200

180x200

200x200


